	ICATION OF CONTRA					1	0 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M010	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 07/07/2010	NRC	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) NRC - 03 - 07 - 034 6 / 9 / 2010				
6. ISSUED BY COD	E 3100	7. ADN	INISTERED BY (If other t	han item	6) CC	ODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Aaron Alvarado Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M				
Washington, DC 20555		W	ashington, DC	20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, S	tate and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO.	
BETHESDA NORTH MARRIOT HOTEL & CONF CTR					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	:	
ATTN.: Clair Handy							
5701 MARINELLI RD					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTR NRC-03-07-034	RACT/ORDER NO.	
NORTH BETHESDA MD 208522785							
CODE D&B:152115049 FACILITY CODE				- x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 03-29-2007		
	M ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDME	NTS OF SOLICIT		NS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as s	et forth in Item 14. The hou	r and date	specified for receipt	of Offe	ers is extende	ed, 🔲 is not ex	tended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen	t prior to the hour and date sp	pecified in	the solicitation or as	amen	ded, by one of the followir	ng methods:	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL/ RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	ACE DESIGNATED FOR TH virtue of this amendment you er makes reference to the sol	E RECEIP desire to licitation a	T OF OFFERS PRIC change an offer alre nd this amendment, a	OR TO ady su and is	THE HOUR AND DATE s ibmitted, such change ma received prior to the open	SPECIFIED MAY	
	B&R: 020-15-111-112 OBLIGATE: \$3,241 FFS: NRR-10-370	JC: J4	075 BOC: 252A	API	PN: 31X0200.020		
	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFI				,		
	Cify authority) THE CHANGES SET F						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		E CHANGES	(such as changes in p	aying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PL	JRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u></u>
	.4 CONSIDERATION AND JUN 1988)	OBLIGA	TION COST R	EIMBU	RSEMENT		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docu	ument and	return	copie	s to the issuing office.)	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is to obligated amount from \$889,448 to \$893	o incrementally fund				3,241, thereby ind	creasing the	total
Accordingly Domestic (1) of anoth		ND OBLI	GATION COST	REIM	IBURSEMENT (JUN 19	88) is delet	ed in
Accordingly, Paragraph (b) of section its entirety and replaced with the fo	LIOWING.						
	-	to this	contract is \$	892,6	89.00."		
its entirety and replaced with the for "(b) The amount obligated by the Gove:	rnment with respect		contract is \$	892,6	89.00."		
its entirety and replaced with the for "(b) The amount obligated by the Gove: A summary of obligations by fiscal yea FY 2008 \$100,000 FY 2009 \$539,000 FY 2010 \$253,689	rnment with respect		contract is \$	892,6	89.00.*		
its entirety and replaced with the for "(b) The amount obligated by the Gover A summary of obligations by fiscal yea FY 2008 \$100,000 FY 2009 \$539,000 FY 2010 \$253,689 TOTAL \$892,689	rnment with respect ar is provided below	:	-				
its entirety and replaced with the for "(b) The amount obligated by the Gove: A summary of obligations by fiscal yea FY 2008 \$100,000 FY 2009 \$539,000 FY 2010 \$253,689 TOTAL \$892,689 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	rnment with respect ar is provided below	: e changed, rer	ains unchanged and in full	force and	d effect.		
its entirety and replaced with the for "(b) The amount obligated by the Gove: A summary of obligations by fiscal yea FY 2008 \$100,000 FY 2009 \$539,000 FY 2010 \$253,689 TOTAL \$892,689 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	rnment with respect ar is provided below	: e changed, rer 16A. NA J	-	force and	d effect.		
its entirety and replaced with the for "(b) The amount obligated by the Gove: A summary of obligations by fiscal yea FY 2008 \$100,000 FY 2009 \$539,000 FY 2010 \$253,689 TOTAL \$892,689 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	rnment with respect ar is provided below	: e changed, rer 16A. N/ J C	nains unchanged and in full ME AND TITLE OF CONTR ennifer Defino	force and RACTING	d effect.	16C. DATE SIG	IED
its entirety and replaced with the for "(b) The amount obligated by the Gove: A summary of obligations by fiscal yea FY 2008 \$100,000 FY 2009 \$539,000 FY 2010 \$253,689 TOTAL \$892,689 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	rnment with respect ar is provided below renced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	: e changed, rer 16A. N/ J C	nains unchanged and in full ME AND TITLE OF CONTF ennifer Defino ontracting Off	force and RACTING icer	d effect.	16C. DATE SIGN	
<pre>"(b) The amount obligated by the Gove: A summary of obligations by fiscal yea FY 2008 \$100,000 FY 2009 \$539,000 FY 2010 \$253,689 TOTAL \$892,689 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070</pre>	rnment with respect ar is provided below renced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	: o changed, rer 16A. NA J C 16B. UN BY	nains unchanged and in full ME AND TITLE OF CONTF ennifer Defino ontracting Off IPED STATES OF AMERIC (Signature	force and RACTING icer	d effect. COFFICER (Type or print)	16C. DATE SIGN	2010

•